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results: list of results

Competition

Coupe du Monde

*Results of the competitions

Name
KIRPU Erika

RIZZI Giulia
ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana
KONG Man Wai Vivian
LEHIS Katrina
POPESCU Ana Maria
SUN Yiwen

KRYVYTSKA Olena
SHEMYAKINA Yana
MALLO Auriane

DE MARCHI Eleonora
KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata
BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi
NISIMA Maureen
STAHLBERG Nadine
ZVEREVA Yana

XU Anqi

BESBES Sarra
LOGUNOVA Tatiana
HURLEY Courtney

GHERMAN Simona
PIEKARSKA Magdalena
SANTANDREA Federica
SHUTOVA Lyubov
POCHKALOVA Anfisa
REMBI Lauren

HAO Jialu
CHRISTMANN Beate
RUTZ Barbara

POP Simona

CHOI Eunsook

BUDAI Dorina
FIAMINGO Rossella
KOLOBOVA Violetta
NAVARRIA Mara
SZASZ Emese
EMBRICH Irina
MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie
CHOI Injeong

SUN Yujie

narked with asterisk were not

Weapon
E

Nationality
EST

ITA
RUS
HKG

FRA
GER
RUS
CHN
TUN
RUS
USA

ROU
POL
ITA

RUS
UKR
FRA
CHN
GER
POL
ROU
KOR
HUN
ITA

RUS
ITA

HUN
EST
BRA
KOR
CHN

Event Type
| A

Birth Date

22.06.92
20.06.89
26.06.90
08.02.94
19.12.94
26.11.84
17.06.92
23.02.87
05.01.86
11.10.93
26.06.98
15.07.88
22.10.91
30.07.81
11.01.96
06.03.89
23.01.92
05.02.89
03.07.80
30.09.90

12.04.85
28.11.86
07.07.93
25.06.83
01.03.90
09.03.92
20.08.87
29.12.84
22.07.95
25.12.88
28.02.86
20.01.92
14.07.91
27.07.91
18.07.85
07.09.82
12.07.80
01.12.85
21.05.90

10.08.92


/competitions/2016/451/results/rank/pdf
/fencers/fencer/19820
/fencers/fencer/12562
/fencers/fencer/18610
/fencers/fencer/22439
/fencers/fencer/24108
/fencers/fencer/5629
/fencers/fencer/33102
/fencers/fencer/13707
/fencers/fencer/6435
/fencers/fencer/25031
/fencers/fencer/32441
/fencers/fencer/13503
/fencers/fencer/21484
/fencers/fencer/2970
/fencers/fencer/28521
/fencers/fencer/16393
/fencers/fencer/21110
/fencers/fencer/12625
/fencers/fencer/5808
/fencers/fencer/11652
/fencers/fencer/5621
/fencers/fencer/5443
/fencers/fencer/24235
/fencers/fencer/5839
/fencers/fencer/15351
/fencers/fencer/20181
/fencers/fencer/27461
/fencers/fencer/3495
/fencers/fencer/30104
/fencers/fencer/9855
/fencers/fencer/16465
/fencers/fencer/19630
/fencers/fencer/19604
/fencers/fencer/18949
/fencers/fencer/9248
/fencers/fencer/4220
/fencers/fencer/9370
/fencers/fencer/4585
/fencers/fencer/25200
/fencers/fencer/18973

R?nk goints

42 2
43 2
44 2
45 2
46 2
47 2
48 2
49 2
50 2
50 2
52 2
53 2
54 2
55 2
55 2
57 2
58 2
59 2
60 2
61 2
62 2
63 2
64 2
65 1
66 1
67 1
68 1
69 1
70 1
71 1
72 1
73 1
74 1
75 1
76 1
77 1
78 1
79 1
80 1
81 1
82 1
83 1
84 1
85 1
86 1
87 1

88 1

gﬁ“‘ﬁgA Lam

HOLMES Katharine
NDOLO Alexandra
GEROUDET Tiffany
SONG Sera
GORAM Melissa
HURLEY Kelley
MULTERER Ricarda
GUDKOVA Tatiana
HORNISCHER Anna
VITALIS Coraline
MARTINEZ Dayana
PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
FINIZIO Ida

BOONE Kelly

NIXON Catherine

JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN Josephine

KOCHNEVA Olga
SANTUCCIO Alberta
TRZOPEK Katarzyna
DINU Loredana

BOSCARELLI Francesca

DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK Danuta

KUN Anna

EPEE Laurence

REVESZ Julianna

WERNER Kristin

TESSERIN Luisa

DOUBOVA Dominika

QIN Xue

CANDASSAMY Marie Florence
BRIASCO Brenda

FAUTSCH Lis

FALQUI Eugenia

BRUNNER Pauline

KANG Young Mi

PAJU Nelli
QUONDAMCARLO Francesca
SVYSTIL Yuliya
ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra
NELIP Ewa

LOUIS MARIE Alexandra
FOIETTA Nicol

IVCHENKO Anastasia

LIU Charlene

VARNAI Vivien

MARZANI Roberta
TATARAN Amalia

Rejipnality
USA
GER
Sul
KOR
FRA
USA
GER
RUS
GER
FRA
VEN
UKR
ITA
NED
USA
FRA
RUS
ITA
USA
ROU
ITA
POL
HUN
FRA
HUN
GER
ITA
CZE
CHN
FRA
ITA
LUX
ITA
Sul
KOR
EST
ITA
UKR
POL
POL
FRA
ITA
UKR
USA
HUN
ITA
ROU

Bt Rae
15.07.93
13.08.86
03.09.86
06.09.93
30.05.90
04.04.88
05.04.90
11.01.93
07.12.96
09.05.95
10.10.86
11.05.94
11.11.92
12.01.92
15.12.97
21.09.90
29.06.88
22.10.94
06.05.81
02.04.84
27.05.82
01.03.82
25.06.95
15.11.90
24.01.83
28.12.95
16.05.94
17.05.90
20.01.95
26.02.91
19.08.91
03.02.87
24.07.93
03.12.94
01.03.85
24.07.90
21.08.84
31.03.95
11.10.95
01.05.89
03.03.96
10.06.95
13.11.92
09.04.97
12.02.94
08.07.96

15.07.94


/fencers/fencer/10773
/fencers/fencer/22023
/fencers/fencer/18515
/fencers/fencer/7767
/fencers/fencer/33038
/fencers/fencer/15984
/fencers/fencer/9122
/fencers/fencer/12626
/fencers/fencer/25207
/fencers/fencer/32167
/fencers/fencer/28593
/fencers/fencer/13368
/fencers/fencer/22831
/fencers/fencer/25981
/fencers/fencer/22072
/fencers/fencer/30485
/fencers/fencer/17770
/fencers/fencer/17600
/fencers/fencer/23170
/fencers/fencer/5490
/fencers/fencer/5671
/fencers/fencer/4388
/fencers/fencer/5355
/fencers/fencer/31836
/fencers/fencer/19968
/fencers/fencer/4204
/fencers/fencer/28519
/fencers/fencer/31792
/fencers/fencer/14438
/fencers/fencer/31092
/fencers/fencer/20179
/fencers/fencer/17576
/fencers/fencer/9667
/fencers/fencer/24458
/fencers/fencer/26244
/fencers/fencer/8284
/fencers/fencer/19933
/fencers/fencer/7621
/fencers/fencer/29949
/fencers/fencer/29878
/fencers/fencer/9835
/fencers/fencer/32174
/fencers/fencer/28629
/fencers/fencer/23224
/fencers/fencer/31686
/fencers/fencer/24404
/fencers/fencer/28741
/fencers/fencer/22214

90 1
91 1
92 1
93 1
94 1
95 1
95 1
97 0
98 0
99 0
99 0
101 0
102 0
103 0
104 0
105 0
106 0
107 0
108 0
109 0
110 0
111 0
112 0
113 0
114 0
115 0
115 0
117 0
118 0
118 0
120 0
121 0
121 0
123 0
124 0
125 0
126 0
127 0
128 0
129 0
130 0
131 0
132 0
132 0
134 0
135 0

Hamei camilla
KIRSCHEN Julia
CARPEGNA Sara
URSULET Ingrid
MIHALY Kata
HAARLEM Sophie
MENEZES Clarisse
PYTKA Kamila
TERAN Alejandra
SWATOWSKA Martyna
MARTINEZ Maria
SATO Nozomi
NGOM Helene
EHLER Alexandra
MROSZCZAK Anna
MIZERA Olga

SIRICO Amanda
ANTAL Edina
VACINOVA Gabriela
BLUM Alexandra
PECHOVOVA Michala
BEKEFI Edina
POMETTI Giorgia
CLERICI Alice
BOHUS Reka
SEGNINI BOCCHIA DI RINALDI Elisa
CIPAROVA Dagmar
CISNEROS Alejandra
VIE Natalie
CANDREVA Greta
MURONI Marzia
JONAS Anna
FERRARI Marta
TOPIC Toncica
SZYMANSKA Martyna
MUMM Emelie
STAEHLI Laura
KISKAPUSI Dora
PROVENZA Hannah
KRIEGER Angela
FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara
KARLSSON Ebba
BLACH Blanka

ISCHER Amandine

MACKINNON Leonora
BUECH Kim Jasmin
COHEN Mary

Nationality
GER
ITA
FRA
HUN
SWE
BRA
POL
MEX
POL
VEN
JPN
FRA
GER
POL
POL

USA
HUN
CZE
Sul
CZE
GER
ITA
ITA
HUN
DOM
SVK
ESP
USA
USA
ITA
GER
ITA
CRO
POL
SWE
Sul
ESP
USA
Sul
ESP
SWE
POL
Sul

CAN
Sul
GBR

Biry ate
16.12.88
06.09.88
13.04.94
18.08.90
15.11.73
03.09.79
12.06.94
20.01.91
08.07.94
03.01.83
03.07.86
24.07.93
07.04.95
02.10.97

18.03.91

30.01.96
19.02.90
11.10.89
11.04.94
25.05.90
01.04.91
21.12.94
15.06.96
26.01.95
16.01.95
02.05.89
16.12.90
19.04.86
27.06.02
25.10.88
26.09.96
06.01.90
25.08.92
17.09.89
03.07.95
31.12.91
18.02.82
26.10.89
10.04.90
19.08.93
18.04.96
09.03.91

11.10.94

30.05.94
14.12.95

08.10.86


/fencers/fencer/23567
/fencers/fencer/10714
/fencers/fencer/9764
/fencers/fencer/32176
/fencers/fencer/19595
/fencers/fencer/6203
/fencers/fencer/19723
/fencers/fencer/25928
/fencers/fencer/24660
/fencers/fencer/25947
/fencers/fencer/8746
/fencers/fencer/10485
/fencers/fencer/26668
/fencers/fencer/28333
/fencers/fencer/31958
/fencers/fencer/21667
/fencers/fencer/27922
/fencers/fencer/15345
/fencers/fencer/15397
/fencers/fencer/28111
/fencers/fencer/21710
/fencers/fencer/18009
/fencers/fencer/26009
/fencers/fencer/29962
/fencers/fencer/26222
/fencers/fencer/25019
/fencers/fencer/11731
/fencers/fencer/24829
/fencers/fencer/19054
/fencers/fencer/39624
/fencers/fencer/9770
/fencers/fencer/32230
/fencers/fencer/15411
/fencers/fencer/19633
/fencers/fencer/17174
/fencers/fencer/26800
/fencers/fencer/17514
/fencers/fencer/4119
/fencers/fencer/41522
/fencers/fencer/15615
/fencers/fencer/26147
/fencers/fencer/28830
/fencers/fencer/17159
/fencers/fencer/23666
/fencers/fencer/23238
/fencers/fencer/29773
/fencers/fencer/3149

Ramk
137
138
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
153
155

156

Roints
0
0

NameK Kristina
BARRETT Juliana
BELJAJEVA Julia

GARS Sanne

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines
TEJEDA Sheila Liliana
TAHE Oceane

PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia
RIEDMUELLER Vanessa
ISOLA Federica
KOLCZONAY Julia
BERENDS Carmen

CRUZ Jocelyn

MICHELI Chiara
HOSHKO Anhelina
TOVAR KARAINDROS Oriana
EMMENEGGER Manon
DEMERS Andreanne
FERNANDEZ Analia
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim
BERMEJO Julia

Nationality
RSA

EST
SWE
ESP
MEX
FRA
VEN
GER
ITA
HUN
NED
MEX
ITA
UKR
CoL
Sul
CAN
CHI
GER
PER

Birth Bate
09.08.94
21.07.92
03.07.89
22.10.94
19.10.96
20.01.97
29.03.94
02.07.97
27.09.99
11.05.95
26.03.94
15.03.98
24.09.92
21.06.95
09.05.98
07.03.97
22.05.91
07.08.98
13.06.98

05.05.00


/fencers/fencer/2611
/fencers/fencer/28959
/fencers/fencer/20450
/fencers/fencer/13701
/fencers/fencer/24928
/fencers/fencer/33079
/fencers/fencer/30607
/fencers/fencer/22657
/fencers/fencer/32168
/fencers/fencer/35125
/fencers/fencer/32368
/fencers/fencer/22721
/fencers/fencer/34504
/fencers/fencer/24257
/fencers/fencer/31798
/fencers/fencer/30948
/fencers/fencer/33657
/fencers/fencer/17606
/fencers/fencer/34719
/fencers/fencer/34152
/fencers/fencer/40190
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